MICHIGAN ORTHOPAEDIC SOCIETY
and Wm. Beaumont Hospitals Continuing Medical Education present
2020 Annual Orthopaedic Trauma Program
St. John’s Conference Center, Plymouth, Ml
Thursday, March 19, 2020

8:00 am Welcome - Mark E. Hake, MD
Program Coordinator
Assistant Professor, Dept. of Orthopaedic Surgery
Program Director, Orthopaedic Residency
Orthopaedic Trauma
Michigan Medicine

Aaron M. Perdue, MD

Program Coordinator

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Orthopaedic Surgery
Acting Chief, Orthopaedic Trauma

Michigan Medicine

Both Dr. Hake and Dr. Perdue also practice at:
Ann Arbor Orthopaedic Specialists, St. Joseph Hospital
Ypsilanti, Ml

8:05 am Timothy G. Weber, MD
Ortholndy, Indianapolis, IN
“Indy Car Accidents: What we have learned during the 40 years we have cared for the

drivers ”
8:30 am Discussion
8:35am William T. Obremskey, MD, MPH

Professor, Dept. of Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Trauma

Vanderbilt Health, Nashville, TN
“Necrotizing fasciitis”

9:00 am Discussion
9:05 am Rahul Vaidya, MD
Professor, Wayne State University
Chief of Orthopaedics, Detroit Receiving Hospital
Detroit, MI
“So you think you can nail a femur”

9:25 am Discussion

9:30 am Break with Refreshments
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9:55 am

10:15 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

10:45 am

11:05 am

11:10 am

11:30 am

11:35 am

12:05 pm

12:35 pm

1:05 pm

1:10pm

2020 MOS Annual Orthopaedic Trauma Program cont.

Andrew R. Fras, MD

Chief, Orthopaedic Trauma Spectrum Health

Assistant Site Director, SH/MSU Orthopaedic Residency

Grand Rapids, Ml

“Limb salvage versus amputation: Clinical practice guidelines “

Discussion

S. Trent Guthrie, MD

Residency Program Director

Clinical Assistant Professor, Wayne State University
Department of Orthopaedic Surgery

Division of Orthopaedic Trauma

Henry Ford Health System

“Managing bone defects”

Discussion

Mark E. Hake, MD

Michigan Medicine &

St. Joseph Hospital

“Pre-operative strategies to reduce infections in orthopaedic trauma patients”

Discussion

Rob Elhenicky, Lobbyist, MOS
Kelley Cawthorne, Lansing, Ml
“Achievements of the MOS and what to expect in 2020”

Questions

Buffet Lunch — Attendees pick up lunch and return to meeting facility for a working
lunch.

Aaron M. Perdue, MD, Moderator

Michigan Medicine & St. Joseph Hospital

Case Presentations— "Stump the Experts”

Panel: William Obremsky, MD; Timothy Weber, MD, Andrew Fras, MD; Mark Hake, MD

Timothy G. Weber, MD
Ortholndy
“Tips and tricks for soft tissue management including VAC dressings”

Discussion

Break with refreshments
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1:30 pm William T. Obremskey, MD, MPH
Vanderbilt Health
“Outcomes in orthopaedics”

1:55 pm Discussion

2:00pm Jason Roberts, MD
Orthopaedic Trauma, Dept. of Orthopaedic Surgery
Western Michigan University, Kalamazoo, Ml
“Distal femur fractures”

2:20 pm Discussion

2:25 pm Alan Afsari, MD
Orthopaedic Trauma, Dept. of Orthopaedic Surgery
Ascension
Detroit, MI

“Orthopaedic Injuries related to firearms”
2:45 pm Discussion

2:50 pm Announcements and Adjournment

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENDANCE AND TO THE EXHIBITORS FOR THEIR SUPPORT OF
MICHIGAN ORTHOPAEDIC SOCIETY EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS.



